


25. PETROVDANSKI PADOBRANSKI KUP
EKIPNO.

Pl Sb Ime i Prezime Ekipa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Zbir
2A Ivetić Boban PRIJEDOR 1 3 2 2 3 6 6 16
2B Delev Ivaylo PRIJEDOR 5 5 1 0 1 1 1 2
2C Cvetković Aleksandar PRIJEDOR 11 3 0 1 1 1 3 1
2D Vujaković Siniša PRIJEDOR 4 16 2 4 1 2 5 4
2E Lajić Draško PRIJEDOR 1 4 2 3 2 2 0 1

Ekipni zbir PRIJEDOR 22 31 7 10 8 12 15 24 129

7A Balta Peter AK PTUJ 2 0 2 2 1 1 1 2
7B Janžeković Boris AK PTUJ 3 6 3 5 2 1 1 2
7C Ćuš Aleksander AK PTUJ 1 2 7 5 5 1 1 3
7D Grekorić Tonček AK PTUJ 3 16 3 3 2 3 4 1
7E Veselič Marko AK PTUJ 16 14 0 1 16 3 1 3

Ekipni zbir AK PTUJ 25 38 15 16 26 9 8 11 148

8A Korać Radoslav PK 63. PADOBR. "ARHISTRATIG" 0 0 1 0 6 2 3 7 132
8B Rikić Jovo PK 63. PADOBR. "ARHISTRATIG" 0 16 6 16 6 7 4 16 132
8C Gantar Pavle PK 63. PADOBR. "ARHISTRATIG" 16 2 8 4 8 0 7 4 132
8D Bodrožić Dragan PK 63. PADOBR. "ARHISTRATIG" 8 6 8 2 3 3 1 2 132
8E Terzić Slobodan PK 63. PADOBR. "ARHISTRATIG" 0 6 16 6 1 5 3 4 132

Ekipni zbir PK 63. PADOBR. "ARHISTRATIG" 24 30 39 28 24 17 18 33 213

4A Končar Zoran MIX 1 5 13 16 3 1 16 16 16 316
4B Smajić Zuhdija MIX 1 6 16 7 4 16 5 3 11 316
4C Terzer Hansjorg MIX 1 4 2 10 14 10 0 1 2 316
4D Gittel Ina MIX 1 6 16 2 5 1 3 3 5 316
4E Janićijević Miroljub MIX 1 3 16 3 16 1 2 3 4 316

Ekipni zbir MIX 1 24 63 38 42 29 26 26 38 286

3A Cvetković Dejan P E V S   NEBESKE VIDRE 1 16 6 5 1 6 3 10 162
3B Svetozarević Milan P E V S   NEBESKE VIDRE 1 2 16 16 2 3 0 3 162
3C Đurić Radmila P E V S   NEBESKE VIDRE 5 0 7 0 8 4 8 7 162
3D Mitić Ivan P E V S   NEBESKE VIDRE 12 12 3 5 16 9 16 16 162
3E Kržalić Vladimir P E V S   NEBESKE VIDRE 16 16 2 7 5 7 16 3 162

Ekipni zbir P E V S   NEBESKE VIDRE 35 46 34 33 32 29 43 39 291
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GLAVNI SUDIJA:

SANIMIR HANDANAGIĆ

PRIJEDOR

 7/6/2021    7:26 AMEKIPNO.



25. PETROVDANSKI PADOBRANSKI KUP
EKIPNO.

1A Kovačević Zoran BANJA LUKA 16 8 16 2 6 16 4 4 309
1B Gajić Aleksandar BANJA LUKA 16 16 6 16 16 5 16 12 309
1C Nešić Srđan BANJA LUKA 2 3 6 3 3 9 3 1 309
1D Gavrić Nemanja BANJA LUKA 16 16 1 15 13 3 12 6 309
1E Prodanović Boban BANJA LUKA 7 3 16 5 4 0 3 2 309

Ekipni zbir BANJA LUKA 57 46 45 41 42 33 38 25 327

5A Brdar Nedeljko AEROKLUB SINJ 6 4 16 4 1 3 3 4 309
5B Vuković Matko AEROKLUB SINJ 6 9 2 1 0 6 6 7 309
5C Milanović Tino AEROKLUB SINJ 5 16 16 16 16 2 9 16 309
5D Suton Damir AEROKLUB SINJ 4 3 16 16 16 7 16 16 309
5E Ugrin Zlatko AEROKLUB SINJ 8 3 6 16 16 6 3 3 309

Ekipni zbir AEROKLUB SINJ 29 35 56 53 49 24 37 46 329

6A Kalesić Ibrahim MIX 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 309
6B Petrušić Dušan MIX 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 309
6C Spasić Nikola MIX 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 13 16 309
6D NN MIX 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 309
6E NN MIX 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 309

Ekipni zbir MIX 2 80 80 80 80 80 80 77 80 637
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GLAVNI SUDIJA:

SANIMIR HANDANAGIĆ

PRIJEDOR

 7/6/2021    7:26 AMEKIPNO.



 25. PETROVDANSKI PADOBRANSKI KUP
ALL

PL SN NAME TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 PF F SUM
1 7A Balta Peter AK PTUJ 2 0 2 2 1 1 1 2 0 2 13
2 2E Lajić Draško PRIJEDOR 1 4 2 3 2 2 0 1 0 3 18
3 2B Delev Ivaylo PRIJEDOR 5 5 1 0 1 1 1 2 5 0 21
4 8A Korać Radoslav PK 63. PADOBR. "ARHISTRATIG" 0 0 1 0 6 2 3 7 3 3 25
5 2C Cvetković Aleksandar PRIJEDOR 11 3 0 1 1 1 3 1 3 4 28
6 7B Janžeković Boris AK PTUJ 3 6 3 5 2 1 1 2 3 26
7 7C Ćuš Aleksander AK PTUJ 1 2 7 5 5 1 1 3 7 32
8 8D Bodrožić Dragan PK 63. PADOBR. "ARHISTRATIG" 8 6 8 2 3 3 1 2 1 34
9 1C Nešić Srđan BANJA LUKA 2 3 6 3 3 9 3 1 5 35

10 7D Grekorić Tonček AK PTUJ 3 16 3 3 2 3 4 1 3 38
11 5B Vuković Matko AEROKLUB SINJ 6 9 2 1 0 6 6 7 37
12 2D Vujaković Siniša PRIJEDOR 4 16 2 4 1 2 5 4 38
13 3C Đurić Radmila P E V S   NEBESKE VIDRE 5 0 7 0 8 4 8 7 39
13 2A Ivetić Boban PRIJEDOR 1 3 2 2 3 6 6 16 39
15 1E Prodanović Boban BANJA LUKA 7 3 16 5 4 0 3 2 40
16 8E Terzić Slobodan PK 63. PADOBR. "ARHISTRATIG" 0 6 16 6 1 5 3 4 41
16 4D Gittel Ina MIX 1 6 16 2 5 1 3 3 5 41
16 5A Brdar Nedeljko AEROKLUB SINJ 6 4 16 4 1 3 3 4 41
19 3B Svetozarević Milan P E V S   NEBESKE VIDRE 1 2 16 16 2 3 0 3 43
19 4C Terzer Hansjorg MIX 1 4 2 10 14 10 0 1 2 43
21 3A Cvetković Dejan P E V S   NEBESKE VIDRE 1 16 6 5 1 6 3 10 48
21 4E Janićijević Miroljub MIX 1 3 16 3 16 1 2 3 4 48
23 8C Gantar Pavle PK 63. PADOBR. "ARHISTRATIG" 16 2 8 4 8 0 7 4 49
24 7E Veselič Marko AK PTUJ 16 14 0 1 16 3 1 3 54
25 5E Ugrin Zlatko AEROKLUB SINJ 8 3 6 16 16 6 3 3 61
26 4B Smajić Zuhdija MIX 1 6 16 7 4 16 5 3 11 68
27 8B Rikić Jovo PK 63. PADOBR. "ARHISTRATIG" 0 16 6 16 6 7 4 16 71
28 3E Kržalić Vladimir P E V S   NEBESKE VIDRE 16 16 2 7 5 7 16 3 72
28 1A Kovačević Zoran BANJA LUKA 16 8 16 2 6 16 4 4 72
30 1D Gavrić Nemanja BANJA LUKA 16 16 1 15 13 3 12 6 82
31 4A Končar Zoran MIX 1 5 13 16 3 1 16 16 16 86
32 3D Mitić Ivan P E V S   NEBESKE VIDRE 12 12 3 5 16 9 16 16 89
33 5D Suton Damir AEROKLUB SINJ 4 3 16 16 16 7 16 16 94
34 5C Milanović Tino AEROKLUB SINJ 5 16 16 16 16 2 9 16 96
35 1B Gajić Aleksandar BANJA LUKA 16 16 6 16 16 5 16 12 103
36 6C Spasić Nikola MIX 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 13 16 125
37 6A Kalesić Ibrahim MIX 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 128
38 6B Petrušić Dušan MIX 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 128
39 6D NN MIX 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 128
40 6E NN MIX 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 128

GLAVNI SUDIJA:

SANIMIR HANDANAGIĆ

PRIJEDOR

 7/6/2021    7:26 AMALL



 25. PETROVDANSKI PADOBRANSKI KUP
FEMALE

Pl SN NAME TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 SUM
1 3C Đurić Radmila P E V S   NEBESKE VIDRE 5 0 7 0 8 4 8 7 39
2 4D Gittel Ina MIX 1 6 16 2 5 1 3 3 5 44

GLAVNI SUDIJA:

SANIMIR HANDANAGIĆ

PRIJEDOR

 7/6/2021    7:26 AMFEMALE



  25. PETROVDANSKI PADOBRANSKI KUP
MASTER

PL SN NAME TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 PF F SUM
1 2E Lajić Draško PRIJEDOR 1 4 2 3 2 2 0 1 0 3 18
2 2B Delev Ivaylo PRIJEDOR 5 5 1 0 1 1 1 2 5 0 21
3 8A Korać Radoslav PK 63. PADOBR. "ARHISTRATIG" 0 0 1 0 6 2 3 7 3 3 25
4 7C Ćuš Aleksander AK PTUJ 1 2 7 5 5 1 1 3 0 0 25
5 8D Bodrožić Dragan PK 63. PADOBR. "ARHISTRATIG" 8 6 8 2 3 3 1 2 0 0 33
6 2D Vujaković Siniša PRIJEDOR 4 16 2 4 1 2 5 4 0 0 38
7 3C Đurić Radmila P E V S   NEBESKE VIDRE 5 0 7 0 8 4 8 7 0 0 39

10 8E Terzić Slobodan PK 63. PADOBR. "ARHISTRATIG" 0 6 16 6 1 5 3 4 41
9 4D Gittel Ina MIX 1 6 16 2 5 1 3 3 5 0 0 41
8 5A Brdar Nedeljko AEROKLUB SINJ 6 4 16 4 1 3 3 4 41

11 4E Janićijević Miroljub MIX 1 3 16 3 16 1 2 3 4 0 0 48
12 4B Smajić Zuhdija MIX 1 6 16 7 4 16 5 3 11 0 0 68
13 4A Končar Zoran MIX 1 5 13 16 3 1 16 16 16 0 0 86
14 5D Suton Damir AEROKLUB SINJ 4 3 16 16 16 7 16 16 0 0 94

GLAVNI SUDIJA:

SANIMIR HANDANAGIĆ

PRIJEDOR

 7/6/2021    7:26 AMMASTER



 25. PETROVDANSKI PADOBRANSKI KUP
JUNIOR

Pl SN NAME TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 SUM
1 1D Gavrić Nemanja BANJA LUKA 16 16 1 15 13 3 12 6 82
2 6C Spasić Nikola MIX 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 13 16 125
3 6B Petrušić Dušan MIX 2 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 128

GLAVNI SUDIJA:

SANIMIR HANDANAGIĆ

PRIJEDOR

 7/6/2021    7:26 AMJUNIOR
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